
2016 Bridge City Brawl

Round

13
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

6
Top Qualifier is Mason Henderson 8/5:36.710 (Rnd 1)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

19269  07/17/2016Ser#

Race Time

Stock 2wd SCT (A3 Main)

Mason Henderson 9 1 14 10:21.323 40.894 41.856 42.810 1 

Dion Olson 4 2 14 10:34.860 13.537 41.760 42.684 43.844 2 

Jon Schneider 6 3 13 10:09.596 42.443 43.250 44.836 3 

Chris Dagenais 12 4 13 10:26.902 17.306 42.302 44.037 46.308 5 

Dustin Bartlett 1 5 13 10:30.054 20.458 44.244 45.631 47.220 4 

Derrick Olson 3 6 13 10:32.482 22.886 43.565 45.220 46.578 6 

Daryl Siba 13 7 12 10:08.839 45.635 48.470 49.900 8 

Marcel Scratton 2 8 12 10:12.273 3.434 44.639 45.957 48.959 7 

Ed Olson 14 9 11 10:01.039 48.779 51.177 54.021 9 

Shawn Deagnon 15 10 11 10:36.323 35.284 50.904 52.283 56.398 Bump 

Mason Smeby 16 11 5 10:08.789 50.332 121.758  Bump 

Chris Crouquet 5 12 2 2:06.455 53.085   10 

Dustin Bartlett Marcel Scratton Derrick Olson Dion Olson Chris Crouquet Jon Schneider Mason Henderson

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/46.404 11/67.737 9/57.477 2/47.497 12/73.370 7/55.621 3/48.1821.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

3/50.894 11/46.728 5/45.598 2/44.937 [12/53.085] 4/43.306 1/44.0562.

12/10:06.2 13/10:28.5 13/10:04.5 14/10:31.6 11/10:04.2 14/10:18.6 14/10:20.9

4/45.518 7/45.354 5/50.042 2/44.660 3/43.316 1/43.3493.

13/10:24.8 13/10:20.2 13/10:31.3 14/10:29.8 14/10:18.6 14/10:16.3

3/47.019 8/51.456 5/46.340 2/42.429 4/53.084 1/43.9214.

13/10:20.1 13/10:41.9 13/10:25.4 14/10:19.5 13/10:14.4 14/10:17.2

3/46.552 7/47.613 4/47.213 1/46.763 5/52.534 2/48.1665.

13/10:16.3 13/10:41.1 13/10:25.0 14/10:28.5 13/10:32.3 14/10:31.5

3/45.438 8/54.836 5/55.753 2/53.326 [4/42.443] 1/51.4266.

13/10:11.4 12/10:08.8 13/10:45.3 13/10:04.5 13/10:18.8 13/10:02.3

[2/44.244] 8/49.975 5/46.674 3/47.705 4/45.002 1/41.8887.

13/10:05.7 12/10:10.3 13/10:40.7 13/10:07.1 13/10:14.9 14/10:39.2

3/52.218 8/51.844 5/53.473 2/43.269 4/49.019 [1/40.894]8.

13/10:15.3 12/10:14.2 13/10:49.0 13/10:01.3 13/10:19.1 14/10:30.7

4/54.671 8/51.696 6/47.472 2/42.734 3/44.042 1/42.0379.

13/10:26.2 12/10:17.0 13/10:46.3 14/10:41.9 13/10:14.7 14/10:26.2

4/47.786 7/45.450 [6/43.565] [2/41.760] 3/43.429 1/42.54710.

13/10:25.5 12/10:11.5 13/10:38.9 14/10:36.2 13/10:10.5 14/10:23.4

4/50.141 [7/44.639] 6/45.228 2/47.890 3/45.454 1/43.23411.

13/10:27.7 12/10:06.2 13/10:35.1 14/10:39.6 13/10:09.5 14/10:22.1

4/48.208 8/54.945 6/45.367 2/43.229 3/48.589 1/45.45012.

13/10:27.5 12/10:12.2 13/10:32.0 14/10:36.8 13/10:12.2 14/10:23.6

5/50.961 6/48.280 2/44.971 3/43.757 1/41.91513.

13/10:30.0 13/10:32.4 14/10:36.4 13/10:09.6 14/10:21.1

2/43.690 1/44.25814.

14/10:34.8 14/10:21.3

Car#
Chris Dagenais Daryl Siba Ed Olson Shawn Deagnon Mason Smeby

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

6/55.329 4/50.529 8/56.958 5/55.220 10/63.9621.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

9/53.894 6/54.299 8/51.313 7/52.652 [10/50.332]2.

12/10:48.1 12/10:47.8 12/10:21.3 12/10:34.3 12/10:17.5

9/54.596 6/50.699 8/52.538 10/65.557 11/380.1063.

12/10:52.0 12/10:28.0 12/10:28.1 11/10:46.2  4/11:49.6

9/48.929 6/50.842 [7/48.779] 10/55.304 11/52.9734.

12/10:32.5 12/10:21.9 12/10:16.6 11/10:33.5  5/11:48.5

8/49.301 6/48.745 9/54.320 10/53.197 11/61.4165.

12/10:23.8 12/10:13.1 12/10:26.0 11/10:21.9  5/10:08.7

7/44.513 6/50.638 9/50.371 [10/50.904]6.

12/10:08.0 12/10:12.0 12/10:23.0 11/10:10.4

6/47.235 7/55.538 9/59.113 10/52.5527.

12/10:02.5 12/10:20.2 12/10:37.0 11/10:05.5

6/51.026 7/53.942 9/53.237 10/62.1028.

12/10:04.5 12/10:23.6 12/10:37.8 11/10:15.6



Car#
Chris Dagenais Daryl Siba Ed Olson Shawn Deagnon Mason Smeby

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

5/44.704 7/48.459 9/60.702 10/72.3459.

13/10:46.6 12/10:18.6 12/10:48.7 11/10:35.9

5/43.839 8/49.459 9/60.825 10/52.11210.

13/10:39.3 12/10:15.9 11/10:02.7 11/10:29.3

5/44.827 [8/45.635] 9/52.883 10/64.37811.

13/10:34.7 12/10:09.6 11/10:01.0 11/10:36.3

[5/42.302] 7/50.05412.

13/10:28.2 12/10:08.8

4/46.40713.

13/10:26.8

14.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Stock 2wd SCT (A3)
2016 Bridge City Brawl

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

19269

10:27.284Mason Henderson 1 10:42.604 10:21.323 1 1 1 2115 15 141 30/1269.8881.

10:10.796Dion Olson 2 10:13.705 10:34.860 2 2 2 4214 14 142 28/1224.5012.

10:25.481Jon Schneider 3 10:24.733 10:09.596 3 3 3 6314 14 133 28/1250.2143.

10:39.467Chris Dagenais 4 1:27.877 10:26.902 4 11 4 81114 2 134 27/1266.3694.

10:08.843Dustin Bartlett 6 10:31.136 10:30.054 6 4 5 9413 14 135 27/1261.1905.

10:04.906Derrick Olson 5 10:15.608 10:32.482 5 5 6 10513 13 136 26/1220.5146.

10:16.429Daryl Siba 8 10:35.035 10:08.839 8 6 7 13612 13 127 25/1243.8747.

10:14.929Marcel Scratton 7 10:45.379 10:12.273 7 8 8 15812 12 128 24/1227.2028.

10:18.750Ed Olson 9 10:34.535 10:01.039 9 7 9 16712 12 119 24/1253.2859.

10:20.133Shawn Deagnon 10 11:02.869 10:36.323 10 9 10 19912 12 1110 24/1283.00210.

10:03.278Chris Crouquet 12 8:19.533 2:06.455 12 10 12 22109 9 212 18/1102.81111.

10:55.999Mason Smeby 11 10:08.789 11 12 11 221211 511 16/1264.78812.


